
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= 1ST NATL BANK BHAM;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197908290001
11150

08/29/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES GRAVLEE
HOMES INC
ETAL

32 378

197908290001
11170

08/29/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, JOHN
B, JR. & ALYC

32 374

197908290001
11340

08/29/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES WYATT
CONST CO
INC  ETAL

32 378

197908300001
11460

08/30/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES CROWE, JACK
F. & BETTI B.

32 382

197908060001
00160

08/06/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES STIX &
STONES
BUILDERS

32 10

197908060001
00220

08/06/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES PINE CREST
HOMES INC

32 4

197908060001
00240

08/06/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES SHEWMAKE
DEVT CO INC

32 7

197908060001
00260

08/06/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES GORHAM
CONST CO
INC

32 9

197908060001
00340

08/06/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES PINE CREST
HOMES INC

32 3

197908060001
00330

08/06/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES R.E. NEWMAN
BUILDERS INC

32 5

197909040001
12930

09/04/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES APPLE GATE
REALTY INC

32 433

197909040001
13030

09/04/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON
HOMES INC

32 436

197909040001
13090

09/04/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES J&S HOMES
INC

32 434

197909040001
13440

09/04/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE LIPSCOMB,
WALLACE M.
& RO

395 665

197909060001
14420

09/06/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HALLE, PAUL
J. & JOANNE
G

32 487

197909060001
14530

09/06/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

32 487

197909100001
16180

09/10/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

32 534

197909110001
16780

09/11/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE PINE CREST
HOMES INC

395 972

197909120001
17740

09/12/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT,
LAWRENCE O.
& DIA

396 46

197909130001
18190

09/13/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE MELTON,
THOMAS J. &
CATIN

396 90

197909170001
20000

09/17/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
BENJAMIN B.
& JOAN

396 160

197909190001
20950

09/19/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES R.E. NEWMAN
BUILDERS INC

32 696



197909190001
21180

09/19/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES PINE CREST
HOMES INC

32 698

197910150001
33600

10/15/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES SHEWMAKE
DEVT CO INC

33 162

197909190001
21450

09/19/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES PINE CREST
HOMES INC

32 702

197910150001
34460

10/15/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
MICHAEL L. &
ED

33 161

197910170001
35310

10/17/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DURR, JOHN
W.

33 268

197909260001
24690

09/26/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

32 864

197910180001
36280

10/18/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

33 292

197909270001
25650

09/27/1979
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN,
KAREN KELLY

396 567


