Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= 1ST NATL BANK BHAM;									M;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197908290001 11150	08/29/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAVLEE HOMES INC ETAL	32	378				·
197908290001 11170	08/29/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, JOHN B, JR. & ALYC	32	374				
197908290001 11340	08/29/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	WYATT CONST CO INC ETAL	32	378				
197908300001 11460	08/30/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	CROWE, JACK F. & BETTI B.	32	382				
197908060001 00160	08/06/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	STIX & STONES BUILDERS	32	10				
197908060001 00220	08/06/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	PINE CREST HOMES INC	32	4				
197908060001 00240	08/06/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEWMAKE DEVT CO INC	32	7				
197908060001 00260	08/06/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	GORHAM CONST CO INC	32	9				
197908060001 00340	08/06/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	PINE CREST HOMES INC	32	3				
197908060001 00330	08/06/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	R.E. NEWMAN BUILDERS INC	32	5				
197909040001 12930	09/04/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	APPLE GATE REALTY INC	32	433				
197909040001 13030	09/04/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON HOMES INC	32	436				
197909040001 13090	09/04/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	J&S HOMES INC	32	434				
197909040001 13440	09/04/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LIPSCOMB, WALLACE M. & RO	395	665				
197909060001 14420	09/06/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HALLE, PAUL J. & JOANNE G	32	487				
197909060001 14530	09/06/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	32	487				
197909100001 16180	09/10/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	32	534				
197909110001 16780	09/11/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PINE CREST HOMES INC	395	972				
197909120001 17740	09/12/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT, LAWRENCE O. & DIA	396	46				
197909130001 18190	09/13/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MELTON, THOMAS J. & CATIN	396	90				
197909170001 20000	09/17/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, BENJAMIN B. & JOAN	396	160				
197909190001 20950	09/19/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	R.E. NEWMAN BUILDERS INC	32	696				

197909190001 21180	09/19/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	PINE CREST HOMES INC	32	698		
197910150001 33600	10/15/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEWMAKE DEVT CO INC	33	162		
197909190001 21450	09/19/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	PINE CREST HOMES INC	32	702		
197910150001 34460	10/15/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, MICHAEL L. & ED	33	161		
197910170001 35310	10/17/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DURR, JOHN W.	33	268		
197909260001 24690	09/26/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	JOHNSON- RAST & HAYS CO	32	864		
197910180001 36280	10/18/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	33	292		
197909270001 25650	09/27/1979 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLEN, KAREN KELLY	396	567		